## Edgar Filing: ACORN ENERGY, INC. - Form 4

ACORN ENERG	GY, INC.										
Form 4											
March 18, 2016											
FORM 4			an an			CTL MOT			PPROVAL		
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A			COMMISSIO	N OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this box if no longer CTLATED VENTE OF CHANCES IN DEDUEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF								Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OW Section 16. SECURITIES Form 4 or						WNERSHIP OF	Estimated burden hou response	average urs per			
Form 5 obligations may continue. <i>See</i> Instructior 1(b).	Section 17(	(a) of the I	Public U	Itility Hol	ding Cor		nge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Secti 940				
(Print or Type Respo	onses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> LOEB JAN H			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol ACORN ENERGY, INC. [ACFN]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Lost) (First) (Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction			[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle) LEAP TIDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, 10451 MILL RUN CIRCLE SUITE 400			(Month/Day/Year) 03/16/2016				X_ Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) President and CEO				
	(Street)		1 If Am	endment D	ate Origina	1	6 Individual or	Ioint/Group Fili	ng(Check		
	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			ш	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person						
OWINGS MILL	LS, MD 2111	.7					Form filed by Person	More than One R	eporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-I	Derivative	Securities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
	ansaction Date nth/Day/Year)	2A. Deemo Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Coue v	Amount	(D) Thee					
Reminder: Report of	n a separate line	e for each cla	ass of sec	urities benef	-	-	-				
					inforn requii	nation cont red to respo iys a currei	spond to the colle ained in this forn ond unless the fo ntly valid OMB co	n are not rm	SEC 1474 (9-02)		
	Tab					posed of, or convertible s	Beneficially Owner securities)	d			

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount	8. Pri
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orDerivative	Expiration Date	of Underlying	Deriv

1

## Edgar Filing: ACORN ENERGY, INC. - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Securities Acquired (A or Disposed (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	I (A) sed of		Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		Secur (Instr	
				Code V	' (A) (	` '	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
warrants	\$ 0.13	03/16/2016		Р	35,000		(2)	(3)	common stock	35,000	<u>(</u> 4

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>			R		
		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
LOEB JAN H LEAP TIDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 10451 MILL RUN CIRCLE SUITE 400 OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117		Х		President and CEO	
Signatures					
Jan Loeb	03/18/2016				
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date				

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The warrants are held by Leap Tide Capital Management, LLC. The warrants were purchased pursuant to the terms of a Consulting Agreement between Leap Tide Capital Management, LLC and Acorn Energy, Inc., dated January 8, 2016. Mr. Loeb is the sole owner and

- (1) manager of Leap Tide Management, LLC, with sole voting and dispositive power over the warrants and the shares underlying the warrants. Mr. Loeb disclaims beneficial ownership of the warrants and the shares underlying the warrants except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (2) One-fourth of the warrants are immediately exercisable; an additional one-fourth become exercisable on each of 6/16/16, 9/16/16 and 12/16/16.
- (3) The warrants expire upon the earlier of (a) 3/16/23 or (b) 18 months from the date Mr. Loeb ceases to be a director, officer, employee or consultant of Acorn Energy, Inc.
- (4) Pursuant to the terms of the Consulting Agreement, the warrants were purchased for an aggregate nominal purchase price of \$100.00.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.